Record 5.28.50 Vanessa

I * I Marathon Villeneuve
Record Half )
= Marathon 1:59.23 Gwen Krueger

2024

NUMBER NAME COUNTRY TIME POSITION GENDER DISTANCE

2025

VANESSA VILLENEUVE CANADA I * I 5:28:50 1 F MARATHON

DAVID FRECHETTE CANADA I * I 5:28:50 1 M MARATHON

BJORN OLAFSSON ICELAND == 53327 2 M MARATHON



CYRILLE PAPIN

gel FREDERIC VANDENHEULE

NIKKI CORAZON

GERGANA VASILEVA

ALFONZ COUGMAS

BELGIUM l_l

secium |

PHILIPPINES ’

I

BULGARIA
SLOVENIA _
USA E—

6:14:21

6:29:08

6:25:12

6:35:45

2:49:23

2:44:17

MARATHON

MARATHON

MARATHON

MARATHON

HALF MARATHON

10K



SONJA COUGMAS

2024

AUSRA GIRDZIUSAITE

APOLO ESPERANZA

GWEN KRUEGER

DANIEL

scovenia [N
LITHUANIA [
SPAIN =
USA B1=
TAN

2:55:20

5:29:12

1:59:23

2:24:51

1

NP

10K

MARATHON

MARATHON

HALF MARATHON

HALF MARATHON



JACKSON MMARI

2023

MATHEW AHLBORG

VICTOR TSAO

CASSIDY VALINSKI

' ‘  MICHAEL VALINSKI

EDUARDO ESPARZA

TANZANIA

USA

TAN

USA

USA

SPA

0:58:23

6:22:54

6:25:21

5:51:50

5:51:50

5:51:50

10K

MARATHON

MARATHON

HALF MARATHON

HALF MARATHON

HALF MARATHON



GEORGE EMMANUEL TAN 5:57:58 4 M HALF MARATHON

HAMIS GNATU TAN 2:28:09 1 M 10K
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